MINISTRANTENORDNUNG
November 2024

Freitag, 1. November
Allerheiligen

Samstag, 2, November
Allerseelen

Sonntag, 3. November
Fhejubilare

Samstag, 9. November

Sonntag, 10. November
Familiengottesdienst

Sonntag, 17. November

Samstag, 23. November

Sonntag, 24. November
Cacilienmesse

Samstag, 30. November

Sonntag, /. 0ezembier
1. Adventsonntag

08:30 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

07:00 Uhr

Emma — Johanna
Sophie Brunauer - Viktoria

Marie - Raphael
Annika - Jakob

Viktoria - Florian

Sophie Klaushofer - Raphael

Helena - Viktoria
Thomas — Anna-Sophie

Annika — Jakob

Annika - Jakob

Helena — Sophie Brunauer
Emma - Johanna

Marie - Christina

Viktoria - Florian



